
Reorganized School District R 6 Detail Check Register Page: 1 

02/05/2024 9:02 AM BILL LIST DECEMBER 19, 2023 User ID: TLW 

Checking Account: 
Check Number: 93448 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/16/2023 Vendor: BONNIESTHI BONNIE IVES Check Total: 2,1 00.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number D!;ltail Descrir;ition Cha[t ofAccount Number Detail Amount 

20231116 11/14/2023 323-24 VIKING SHIRTS 10 3511 6411 061 4040 1 00000 2,100.00 

Check Number: 93528 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/20/2023 Vendor: CUSTOMAUTO CUSTOM AUTO SERVICE Check Total: 8,500.00 

Invoice Number Invoice D2!e PO Number Detail Descrir;itiQn Chact Qf Acgount Number Detail Amo!Jnt 

AS-115635 11/17/2023 2017 FORD INTERCEPTOR-SRO VEHICLE 40 2546 6551 000 1000 1 00000 12,100.00 

AS-115635 11/17/2023 TRADE IN 2008 FORD EXPLORER -SRO 40 2546 6551 000 1000 1 00000 (3,600.00) 
VEHICLE 

Check Number: 93529 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/20/2023 Vendor: JTMPROVISI JTM PROVISIONS CO. INC Check Total: 58.04 

lnvoige Number Invoice Date PO Number D!ilt2il D!;lscrir;ition Chart of Account Number Detail Amo!Jnt 

601113 10/12/2023 FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 6471 000 1050 4 44600 23.22 

601113 10/12/2023 FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 6471 200 1050 4 44500 34.82 

Check Number: 93530 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/20/2023 Vendor: PRAIRIEFAR PRAIRIE FARMS DAIRY INC Check Total: 2,791 .36 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrir;ition Qh2ct Qf AggQun! NumQ!;lr Detail Amount 

20231117 11/02/2023 MILK & JUICE PRODUCTS 10 2562 6471 000 1050 4 44600 518.26 

20231117 11/02/2023 MILK & JUICE PRODUCTS 10 2562 6471 000 4040 4 44600 897.42 

20231117 11/02/2023 MILK & JUICE PRODUCTS 10 2562 6471 200 1050 4 44500 777.40 

20231117 11/02/2023 MILK & JUICE PRODUCTS 10 2562 6471 200 4040 4 44500 598.28 

Check Number: 93531 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/20/2023 Vendor: ROYS2 ROYS#2 Check Total: 257.27 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrir;ilion Cha[t of ACl,Q!,Jnt N!,!mber Detail Amount 

20231120 11/20/2023 FUEL FOR SCHOOL VAN 10 2552 6486 000 0000 1 00000 257.27 

Check Number: 93532 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/20/2023 Vendor: ROYS2 ROYS#2 Check Total: 131.50 

Invoice Number lnvoige Dale PO Number Detail Descrir;ition Cha[t of Account Number Detail Amount 

20231120-0001 10/10/2023 FUEL FOR SRO VEHICLE, 10/10/2023 10 2546 6486 000 1050 1 00000 25.75 

20231120-0001 10/10/2023 FUEL FOR SRO VEHICLE, 10/10/2023 10 2546 6486 000 4040 1 00000 25.75 

20231120-0002 10/19/2023 FUEL FOR SRO VEHICLE, 10/19/2023 10 2546 6486 000 1050 1 00000 21.50 

20231120-0002 10/19/2023 FUEL FOR SRO VEHICLE, 10/19/2023 10 2546 6486 000 4040 1 00000 21.50 

20231120-0003 11/09/2023 FUEL FOR SRO VEHICLE, 11/09/2023 10 2546 6486 000 1050 1 00000 18.50 

20231120-0003 11/09/2023 FUEL FOR SRO VEHICLE, 11/09/2023 10 2546 6486 000 4040 1 00000 18.50 

Check Number: 93533 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/20/2023 Vendor: ROYS3 ROYS #3 Check Total: 124.35 

Invoice Numb!;lr Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrir;ition Chact ofAccount Number Detail Amount 

20231120 11/03/2023 FUEL FOR SRO VEHICLE, 11/03/2023 10 2546 6486 000 1050 1 00000 22.80 

20231120 11/03/2023 FUEL FOR SRO VEHICLE, 11/03/2023 10 2546 6486 000 4040 1 00000 22.80 

20231120-0001 11/06/2023 FUEL FOR SRO VEHICLE, 11/06/2023 10 2546 6486 000 1050 1 00000 16.62 

20231120-0001 11/06/2023 FUEL FOR SRO VEHICLE, 11/06/2023 10 2546 6486 000 4040 1 00000 16.63 

20231120-0002 11/17/2023 FUEL FOR SRO VEHICLE, 11/17/2023 10 2546 6486 000 1050 1 00000 22.75 

20231120-0002 11/17/2023 FUEL FOR SRO VEHICLE, 11/17/2023 10 2546 6486 000 4040 1 00000 22.75 

Check Number: 93534 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/20/2023 Vendor: SCHOOLLUNC SCHOOL LUNCH SOLUTIONS Check Total: 1,393.93 



Reorganized School District R 6 Detail Check Register Page:2 

02/05/2024 9:02 AM BILL LIST DECEMBER 19, 2023 User ID: TLW 

Checking Account: 
Invoice Number Invoice Date PQ ~umber Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account NumQer Detail Amount 

000116269 09/29/2023 FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 6471 000 1050 4 44600 261.93 

000116269 09/29/2023 FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 6471 000 4040 4 44600 295.64 

000116269 09/29/2023 FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 64712001050 4 44500 392.89 

000116269 09/29/2023 FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 64712004040 4 44500 443.47 

Check Number: 93535 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/20/2023 Vendor: SCHOOLLUNC SCHOOL LUNCH SOLUTIONS Check Total: 1,456.13 

lnvoi~ ~ymber Invoice Date PQ ~Ymb!il:r D!il:ia)I D§:scriQtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

000116712 10/31/2023 FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 64710001050 4 44600 303.56 

000116712 10/31/2023 FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 6471 000 4040 4 44600 278.89 

000116712 10/31/2023 FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 64712001050 4 44500 455.34 

000116712 10/31/2023 FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 6471 200 4040 4 44500 418.34 

Check Number: 93536 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/20/2023 Vendor: SILVEY HANNAH SILVEY Check Total: 3,233.75 

Invoice Numbsir Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtio □ Chart of Account Number Dets;1.il Amount 

20231120 11/17/2023 343-24 SPEECH SERVICES, 10/12/2023-11/08/2023 10 12216339000 1050 112210 195.00 

20231120 11/17/2023 343-24 SPEECH SERVICES, 10/12/2023-11/08/2023 10 12216339000 4040 112210 3,038.75 

Check Number: 93537 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/20/2023 Vendor: SPRINGFIE2 SPRINGFIELD GROCER CO Check Total: 27,046.02 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Qh!;![t of Acg;aunt Nyoober Detail Amount 

20231120 10/31/2023 CLEANING SUPPLIES 10 2542 6411 000 4040 1 00000 106.07 

20231120 10/31/2023 NON-FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 6411 000 4040 2 00000 941.82 

20231120 10/31/2023 FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 64710004040 4 44600 3,705.04 

20231120 10/31/2023 FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 6471 200 4040 4 44500 5,557.55 

20231120-0001 10/31/2023 NON-FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 6411 000 1050 2 00000 . 2,111.97 

20231120-0001 10/31/2023 FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 64710001050 4 44600 5,849.43 

20231120-0001 10/31/2023 FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 6471 200 1050 4 44500 8,774.14 

Check Number: 93538 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/20/2023 Vendor: YANGS5THTA YANGS 5TH TASTE Check Total: 439.23 

!ovgig§ Number Invoice Date PQ ~Y!Jlt!§C Dsiiail Ds!§QCiRiiQD Chart of Account Number Deis!)I Amount 

73329 10/09/2023 FOOD ITEMS 10 2562. 6471 000 1050 4 44600 60.28 

73329 10/09/2023 FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 64 71 000 4040 4 44600 115.42 

73329 10/09/2023 FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 64712001050 4 44500 90.41 

73329 10/09/2023 FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 64712004040 4 44500 173.12 

Check Number: 93542 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/27/2023 Vendor: COBB TIMOTHY COBB Check Total: 850.00 

Invoice Numb§:[ Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Dets11il 8mgynt 

4 11/21/2023 ORIENTATION & MOBILITY SVCS FOR STUDENT 10 12216339000 1050 112210 850.00 

Check Number: 93544 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/27/2023 Vendor: MASA MASA Check Total: 60.00 

lnvoig§ ~umber Invoice Dgite EQ ~!.! □lb!il:C Detail Deizcrigtion Chad; of 8ccou □ t ~umber Q§iail Amount 

20231121 11/10/2023 357-24 2023 MASA BOARD RELATIONS FOR SUPTS- 10 2321 6319 000 1050 3 00000 60.00 
FEE 



Reorganized School District R 6 Detail Check Register Page: 3 

02/05/2024 9:02 AM BILL LIST DECEMBER 19, 2023 User ID: TLW 

Checking Account: 
Check Number: 93545 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11127/2023 Vendor: NHCREHABMI NHC REHAB - MISSOURI Check Total: 1,393.75 

Invoice Numbec Invoice Date PO ~umQer Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amoyot 

20231121 10/3112023 EL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY SERVICES 10 2162 6313 000 4040 112210 1,393.75 

Check Number: 93546 Check Type: Check Check Date: 1112712023 Vendor: PITNEYBOW2 PITNEY BOWES RESERVE ACCOUNT Check Total: 500.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Oat§ PO Number Detail De§crigtiQn Cb;;;itl Qf AQcQu □ t NumQec Detail Amount 

20231121 1112112023 POSTAGE RESERVE ACCOUNT DEPOSIT 10 2542 6361 000 1050 1 00000 500.00 

Check Number: 93548 Check Type: Check Check Date: 1112712023 Vendor: WAYNECOUNT WAYNE COUNTY JOURNAL BANNER Check Total: 297.20 

Invoice Number lnvQiQ§ Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of 8ccount Number Detail Amount 

1029125 1111512023 PUBLICATION OF SCHOOL BOARD ELECTIONS 10 2311 6362 000 0000 2 00000 297.20 
X3 

Check Number: 93563 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/30/2023 Vendor: ELITESPORT ELITE SPORTSWEAR Check Total: 386.73 

Invoice NumQ!il:c Invoice Date PO ~ymb§r Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amoyrit 

2023002795736 11/10/2023 314-24 POMS FOR CHEER, ORDER #11333898 101421641100010501 00000 249.80 

2023002798687 11/14/2023 313-24 POMS & BAGS FOR CHEER, ORDER #11333885 601411641106710501 00000 136.93 

Check Number: 93565 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/30/2023 Vendor: INFINITECA INFINITE CAMPUS Check Total: 8,950.00 

lnvoic§ Nymber Invoice Diats! PONymber Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amou □ t 

SRVINV033553 10/26/2023 189-24 CAMPUS IMPLEMENTATION SYSTEM 10 1111 6339 000 4040 3 00000 4,475.00 
(MULTIPLE) 

SRVINV033553 10/26/2023 189-24 CAMPUS IMPLEMENTATION SYSTEM 10 1151 6339 000 1050 3 00000 4,475.00 
(MULTIPLE) 

Check Number: 93567 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/30/2023 Vendor: LOOKATTHAT LOOK AT THAT SHIRT LLC Check Total: 57.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Dats! PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amgynt 
5487 11101/2023 340-24 THREE FFA OFFICER POLOS 601411 641104310501 00000 57.00 

Check Number: 93569 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/30/2023 Vendor: MARCOTECHN MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC Check Total: 587.00 

Invoice Number lovoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amgynt 

515815025 11/1612023 MONTHLY PAYMENT ON THREE SHARP 40 1151 65410001050 3 00000 440.25 
COPIERS 

515815025 1111612023 MONTHLY PAYMENT ON ONE SHARP COPIER 40 2321 6541 000 1050 3 00000 146.75 

Check Number: 93570 Check Type: Check Check Date: 1113012023 Vendor: MINERALAR5 MINERAL AREA COLLEGE Check Total: 10.00 

IO~QjQ§ Number IDVQiQ!i Qals! PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail 8tDQY □ t 

20231130 11/1312023 358-24 ACCUPLACER EXAMS ADMIN FOR NEXT GEN 10 5198 000 1050 10.00 

Check Number: 93571 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/3012023 Vendor: NOTTELMANN NOTTELMANN MUSIC COMPANY Check Total: 861.74 

Invoice Number IDVQiQ§ Date PO Number Detail Desccigtioo Chart of Account Number D!i!:is.!il Amount 

20231129 11108/2023 REEDS, LYRES, SNARE STICKS, UKE TUNERS 601411 641102310501 00000 861.74 

Check Number: 93572 Check Type: Check Check Date: 1113012023 Vendor: PITNEYBOWE PITNEY BOWES Check Total: 503.50 

lnvQiQ§ Number lnvQiQ§ 625:lt§ PO Number Detail Desccigtio □ Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20231128 1112612023 EL POSTAGE METER REFILL, 11117/2023 10 2542 6361 000 4040 1 00000 503.50 



Reorganized School District R 6 Detail Check Register Page:4 

02/05/2024 9:02 AM BILL LIST DECEMBER 19, 2023 User ID: TLW 

Checking Account: 
Check Number: 93573 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/30/2023 Vendor: ROYS2 ROYS #2 Check Total: 131.28 

Invoice Nym!;!er Invoice Date PQ Nymber D§tail De§crigtiQn Chart of Account Number Detail Amgynt 

TRAN# 1013973? 11/13/2023 FUEL FOR SCHOOL VAN, 11/13/2023 10 2552 6486 000 0000 1 00000 25.51 

TRAN# 1014219 11/14/2023 FUEL FOR SCHOOL VAN, 11/14/2023 10 2552 6486 000 0000 1 00000 31.47 

TRAN# 1022865 06/16/2023 FUEL FOR SCHOOL VAN, 06/16/2023 10 2552 6486 000 0000 1 00000 28.00 

TRAN# 1022872 11/18/2022 FUEL FOR SCHOOL VAN, 11/18/2022 10 2552 6486 000 0000 1 00000 46.30 

Check Number: 93574 Check Type: Check Check Date: 11/30/2023 Vendor: SCHOLASTl1 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS Check Total: 2,059.80 

! □voice Number Invgice Date PO Number Detail Dfl§Qriglio □ Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 
W5426305BF 11/27/2023 361-24 EL BOOK FAIR - ID #5426305 601411 641101040401 00000 2,059.80 

Check Number: 93575 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/01/2023 Vendor: BHCONSULTI BH CONSUL TING LLC Check Total: 3,942.73 

!nvoige Number Invoice Date PQ Nymber D§tail Desgrigtioo Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20231201 12/01/2023 TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, DECEMBER 2023 10 23316339000 1050 2 00000 1,971.37 

20231201 12/01/2023 TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, DECEMBER 2023 10 2331 6339 000 4040 2 00000 1,971.36 

Check Number: 93577 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/01/2023 Vendor: CAVINS JACOB CAVINS Check Total: 170.00 

lovgjgg Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Desgrjgtio □ Chart of Account Number D§i!i!il Amount 

20231201 12/01/2023 OFFICIAL - VALLEY TOURNAMENT 2023 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 -170.00 

Check Number: 93578 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/01/2023 Vendor: CHRISHAYES CHRIS HAYES Ch~ck Total: 1,530.00 

Invoice Number lovojge Dats1 PO Number Detail Descrigtion Cb!i!!:t gfAggoynt Nymb§r Detail Amount 
20231201 12/01/2023 OFFICIAL - VALLEY TOURNAMENT 2023 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 1,530.00 

Check Number: 93579 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/01/2023 Vendor: JAMESGERWI JAMES GERWITZ Check Total: 1,700.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Dets;!JI Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail ADJOY □ i 

20231201 12/01/2023 OFFICIAL- VALLEY TOURNAMENT 2023 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 1,700.00 

Check Number: 93580 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/01/2023 Vendor: LUCASHULSE LUCAS HULSEY Check Total: 1,190.00 

Invoice Number rovoice Det!i!: PQ Ny!JJb§r Detail Descrigiign Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 
20231201 12/01/2023 OFFICIAL - VALLEY TOURNAMENT 2023 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 1,190.00 

Check Number: 93581 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/01/2023 Vendor: SCOTTRAGLA SCOTT RAGLAND Check Total: 170.00 

Invoice Number l □:!!'.QiQ.e Datfl PONymber Detail Descrigtion Qb§rt Qf8QQOY □ 1 t:::!Yt:Db!il:C Dsi:tail Amount 

20231201 12/01/2023 OFFICIAL - VALLEY TOURNAMENT 2023 10 1421 6321 000 1050 1 00000 170.00 

Check Number: 93582 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/01/2023 Vendor: NICKRANDAZ NICK RANDAZZO Check Total: 680.00 

Invoice Number lnvgice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Ammmi 
20231201 12/01/2023 OFFICIAL - VALLEY TOURNAMENT 2023 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 680.00 

Check Number: 93584 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/01/2023 Vendor: SCHAUPERT TIMOTHY SCHAUPERT Check Total: 170.00 

Invoice ~Y!llb:§[ Invoice Date PO NumQer Deigil De§crigtion Chart of 8ccount Number Q!il:lail Amount 

20231201 12/01/2023 OFFICIAL- VALLEY TOURNAMENT 2023 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 170.00 

Check Number: 93585 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/01/2023 Vendor: SHAWNSUMME SHAWN SUMMERS Check Total: 170.00 

Invoice ~Yt:Db§r Invoice Date !:Q t::Juml:!!il:r Detail Descrigtion Qbar.t Qf8QQQY □ i t:::!Yt:Db!il:C Detail Amount 



Reorganized School District R 6 Detail Check Register Page:5 

02/05/2024 9:02 AM BILL LIST DECEMBER 19, 2023 User ID: TLW 

Checking Account: 1 

20231201 12/01/2023 ' 1 
OFFICIAL - VALLEY TOURNAMENT 2023 10 1421 6321 000 1050 1 00000 170.00 

Check Number: 93586 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/01/2023 Vendor: STACY TYLER STACY Check Total: 340.00 

Invoice ~umber Invoice D2te PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20231201 12/01/2023 OFFICIAL - VALLEY TOURNAMENT 2023 10 1421 63210001050,1 00000 340.00 

Check Number: 93591 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/05/2023 Vendor: CARTERHEDR CARTER HEDRICK Check Total: 95.00 

Invoice Number lnvoig§ Date PO Number Detail D§sQrigtign Qhart Qf Agcount NumQer Detail Amount 

20231205 12/05/2023 JH BASKETBALL REF 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 95.00 

Check Number: 93592 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/05/2023 Vendor: SHAWNSUMME SHAWN SUMMERS Check Total: 95.00 

Invoice Nymber Invoice Date PO Number Detall Descrigtion Cbad; of Agcgynt NymQ§r Detail Amount 

20231205 12/05/2023 JH BASKETBALL REF 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 95.00 

Check Number: 93593 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/06/2023 Vendor: BAUMANOILD BAUMAN OIL Check Total: 763.84 

Invoice Numb~:r Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number D!i!:t2il Amount 

618089 11/08/2023 GAS FOR LAWN MOWERS 10 2543 6411 000 1050 1 00000 254.61 

618089 11/08/2023 GAS FOR LAWN MOWERS 10 2543 6411 000 4040 1 00000 254.61 

618089 11/08/2023 GAS FOR FORD RANGER TRASH TRUCK 10 2545 6411 000 1050 1 00000 254.62 

Check Number: 93594 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/06/2023 Vendor: BOBBYROUSA BOBBY ROUSAN Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice NumQ§r Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail ~niount 

20231206 12/06/2023 OFFICIAL FEE-HS BASKETBALL-12/07/23 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 125.00 

V'20231206 12/14/2023 OFFICIAL FEE - HS BASKETBALL -12/07/23 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 (125.00) 

Check Number: 93595 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/06/2023 Vendor: CHILTONOIL GHIL TON OIL COMPANY Check Total: 1,982.48 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

298561 11/06/2023 700.100 GALLONS OF PROPANE@ HS,11/06/23 10 2542 6483 000 1050 1 00000 1,028.10 

300786 11/12/2023 90.400 GALLONS OF PROPANE @ PRESCHOOL 10 2542 6483 000 4040 1 00000 132.75 

300787 11/21/2023 559.500 GALLONS OF PROPANE@ HS, 11/21/23 10 2542 6483 000 1050 1 00000 821.63 

Check Number: 93596 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/06/2023 Vendor: DICKEYBUBF DICKEY BUB FARM & HOME Check Total: 137.88 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Dii!iail □ ~2gci12tiQ □ Cbact of8QQQY □ t ~umber Detail Amount 

48267 11/02/2023 307-24 FURNACE FILTERS, WATER HEATER ELEMENT 10 2542 6411 000 4040 1 00000 98.90 

48285 11/06/2023 317-24 WATER HEATER LINE, 1 1/2 SOCKET 10 2542 6411 000 4040 1 00000 38.98 

Check Number: 93597 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/06/2023 Vendor: IONWAVETEC ION WAVE TECHNOLOGIES LLC Check Total: 200.00 

Invoice Numb§C Invoice Date eQ :t!l!.!!!lb§C Detail Descrii;2tion Qbact Qf Aggouni Nymb§r Detail Amou □t 

INV117742 08/11/2023 WEB TRAINING - 08/07/2023 1012216339000 1050 1 12210 100.00 

INV117742 08/11/2023 WEB TRAINING - 08/07/2023 10 12216339000 4040 1 12210 100.00 

Check Number: 93598 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/06/2023 Vendor: MUSIC MUSIC Check Total: 86,231.00 

Invoice Numb~( Invoice Date !:Q Ny!!)Q§t Detail Descrigtion Qbs:1!:l Qf Aggount Numb§r Detail Amouot 

20231204 11/10/2023 INS ANNUAL ASSMNT, 12/31/23-12/31/24 10 2311 6352 000 0000 2 00000 3,461.00 

20231204 11/10/2023 INS ANNUAL ASSMNT, 12/31/23-12/31/24 10 2311 6353 000 0000 2 00000 100.00 
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Checking Account: 
20231204 11/10/2023 INS ANNUAL ASSMNT, 12/31/23-12/31/24 10 2542 62610001050 1 00000 11,844.50 

20231204 11/10/2023 INS ANNUAL ASSMNT, 12/31/23-12/31/24 10 2542 6261 000 4040 1 00000 11,844.50 

20231204 11/10/2023 INS ANNUAL ASSMNT, 12/31/23-12/31/24 10 2542 6351 000 1050 1 00000 22,993.00 

20231204 11/10/2023 INS ANNUAL ASSMNT, 12/31/23-12/31/24 10 2542 6351 000 4040 1 00000 22,993.00 

20231204 11/10/2023 INS ANNUAL ASSMNT, 12/31/23-12/31/24 10 2552 6261 000 1050 1 00000 7,353.00 

20231204 11/10/2023 INS ANNUAL ASSMNT, 12/31/23-12/31/24 10 2552 6351 000 1050 3 00000 5,642.00 

Check Number: 93599 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/06/2023 Vendor: PEPSICOLA PEPSI-COLA Check Total: 323.40 

Invoice ~umber Invoice Dgite PO Number Detail DescriQtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

82207556 11/29/2023 SODA FOR VENDING MACHINE 10 2542 6411 000 1050 1 00000 176.40 

82207556 11/29/2023 SODA FOR VENDING MACHINE 60141164110404040100000 147.00 

Check Number: 93600 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/06/2023 Vendor: NICKRANDAZ NICK RANDAZZO Check Total: 125.00 

IOVQi~ Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail DescriQtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 
20231206 12/06/2023 OFFICIAL FEE-HS BASKETBALL-12/07/23 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 125.00 

v·20231206 12/14/2023 OFFICIAL FEE - HS BASKETBALL-12/07/23 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 (125.00) 

Check Number: 93601 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/06/2023 Vendor: SHAWNSUMME SHAWN SUMMERS Check Total: 220.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail DescriQtion Qh51Jj of Account Number Detail Amount 

20231206 12/06/2023 OFFICIAL FEE -JH BASKETBALL- 12/06/23 101421 63210001050 1 00000 95.00 

20231206-0001 12/06/2023 OFFICIAL FEE - HS BASKETBALL -12/07/23 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 125.00 

Check Number: 93602 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/06/2023 Vendor: TODDAVARHA TODD VARHALLA Check Total: 95.00 

Invoice Number lnvoi@Date PO Number Detail DescriQtion Chart of Account Number D§tgiJI Amoynt 

20231206 12/06/2023 OFFICIAL FEE - JH BASKETBALL-12/06/23 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 95.00 

Check Number: 93603 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/07/2023 Vendor: AUTOTIREPA AUTO Tl RE & PARTS #42 Check Total: 288.96 

Invoice Nymber Invoice Date PO Number Detail DescriQtion Qhat:t gf Accgyni Nymbe:r Detail Amount 
42-389513 11/09/2023 WIPER BLADES FOR DISTRICT VAN 10 2545 6411 000 1000 1 00000 30.81 

42-389513 11/09/2023 DEF FLUID, COUNTERACT BAL BEADS, CHUCK 10 2552 6411 000 1050 1 00000 166.89 

42-391053 11/30/2023 FUEL FILTER, DEF FLUID 10 2552 6411 000 1050 1 00000 91.26 

Check Number: 93604 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/07/2023 Vendor: BOYERDOITB BOYER LUMBER HOME & HARDWARE Check Total: 146.68 

Invoice Number l □ ~iQe: Dam PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chad of &;;Qount Number De:iail Amount 

1267469 11/03/2023 311-24 VALVES,COUPLERS,WATERHEATER 10 2542 6411 000 4040 1 00000 121.13 
ELEMENTS 

1268066 11/13/2023 339-24 BOLTS & WASHERS FOR PLAYGROUND 10 2543 6411 000 4040 1 00000 9.80 

1269177 11/30/2023 375-24 THREE BOLT SETS FOR TOILET 10 2542 6411 000 4040 1 00000 15.75 

Check Number: 93605 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/07/2023 Vendor: DOCKINS BRO DOCKINS BROADCAST GROUP Check Total: 350.00 

Invoice Numbe:c Invoice Date PO Number Qf!tail D§!i!QCiiJtiQD Chart of Account Number Detail Amgynt 

REF#23110692 11/30/2023 RADIO ADVERTISING "VALLEY 10 2311 6362 000 0000 2 00000 350.00 
TOURNAMENT/BB" 

Check Number: 93606 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/07/2023 Vendor: HARPS HARPS Check Total: 1,400.00 
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02/05/2024 9:02 AM BILL LIST DECEMBER 19, 2023 User ID: TLW 

Checking Account: 1 1 

Invoice Number Invoice Date eQ Nymber Det9i] Q§SQ[iQtiQ □ Chart of Account Number Qetail Amount 

20231207 12/07/2023 385-24 (14) GIFT CARDS FOR FAMILIES 601411 641107040401 00000 1,400.00 

Check Number: 93607 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/07/2023 Vendor: HOBSON MAX HOBSON Check Total: 300.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number D§tail D§§Q[igtiQn Chart of Account Number Det2i! Amount 
20231207 12/06/2023 383-24 DONATION FOR VISITING AS SANTA 10 3511 6411 061 4040 1 00000 300.00 

Check Number: 93608 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/07/2023 Vendor: INDEPENDE1 THE INDEPENDENT- JOURNAL Check Total: 184.75 

lnvoiQe Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amouot 

20231206 11/30/2023 PUBLICATION-SCHOOL BOARD FILING DATES 10 2311 6362 000 0000 2 00000 184.75 
X3 

Check Number: 93610 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/07/2023 Vendor: MIKESMARKE MIKES MARKET Check Total: 499.97 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO NuD]Q§r Detail Descrigtion Cba[! QfAccguni Numb§r Detail Amount 

20231207 12/07/2023 388-24 FOOD FOR ADOPT A FAMILY FOR CHRISTMAS 601411641101510501 00000 499.97 

Check Number: 93611 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/07/2023 Vendor: NATIONWID2 NATIONWIDE BUS PARTS Check Total: 3,120.76 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Det9il D§SQ[iRtiQ □ Chart of AQQQYnt Nymb§r Detail Amount 

57262 11/10/2023 PARTS/SUPPLIES - BUS 12 10 2552 6151 000 1050 1 00000 549.00 

57262 11/10/2023 BASE, C2 X-GATE, ELECTRIC - BUS 12 40 2552 6541 000 1050 1 00000 1',160.00 

57320 11/13/2023 FIRST AID KITS - PARTS/SUPPLIES - BUS 11 10 2552 6411 000 1050 1 00000 . 486.85 

57390 11/22/2023 PARTS/SUPPLIES - BUS 11 10 2552 6411 000 1050 1 00000 141.91 

57397 11/22/2023 PARTS/SUPPLIES - BUS 12 10 2552 6411 000 1050 1 00000 256.00 

57413 11/27/2023 DRIVERS SEAT BELT - BUS 12 10 2552 6411 000 1050 1 00000 527.00 

Check Number: 93612 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/07/2023 Vendor: NATIONWID2 NATIONWIDE BUS PARTS Ch.eek Total: 289.36 

Invoice NtJmber Invoice Date eQ NymQ§r Detail De§criglion Ch9d; of AQQQU □ t NymQ§r Detail Amount 

57357 11/17/2023 DECALS & COVER FOR X-GATE BASE - BUS 12 10 2552 6411 000 1050 1 00000 289.36 

Check Number: 93613 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/07/2023 Vendor: PUBLICWATE PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY Check Total: 838.63 

Invoice Nymber Invoice Date EQ Nymber Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amouot 

20231207 12/07/2023 WATER BILL, 10/31/2023-11/30/2023 10 2542 6335 000 1050 1 00000 419.32 

20231207 12/07/2023 WATER BILL, 10/31/2023-11/30/2023 10 2542 6335 000 4040 1 00000 419.31 

Check Number: 93614 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/07/2023 Vendor: PUBLICWATE PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY Check Total: 14.43 

lnvQiQ!il: Number lnvoiQ§ Qat!il: PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail 8tJJQYnt 

20231207-0001 12/07/2023 WATER BILL, 10/31/2023-11/30/2023 10 2552 6335 000 1050 1 00000 14.43 

Check Number: 93615 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/07/2023 Vendor: PUBLICWATE PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY Check Total: 14.43 

lnvoiQs! ~ymber InvoiQ§ Qai§ PO Number Detail DescriQtion Chart of Account Number Detail 8□Jgunt 

20231207-0002 12/07/2023 WATER BILL, BALLFIELD/CONCESSION STAND 10 2542 6335 000 1050 1 00000 14.43 

Check Number: 93616 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/07/2023 Vendor: VILLAGEOFC VILLAGE OF CALEDONIA Check Total: 1,051.47 

Invoice Nymbs1c Invoice Date eQNymQer Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail A!)JQ!.!Df 

20231207 12/07/2023 SEWER BILL, NOVEMBER 2023 10 2542 6335 000 1050 1 00000 525.74 
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Checking Account: 
20231207 12/07/2023 SEWER BILL, NOVEMBER 2023 10 2542 6335 000 4040 1 00000 525.73 

Check Number: 93618 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/11/2023 Vendor: BRANDONHUB BRANDON HUBBARD Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Description Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20231211 12/11/2023 OFFICIAL FEE - HS BOYS BASKETBALL 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 125.00 

Check Number: 93619 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/11/2023 Vendor: CHILDRENS1 CHILDREN'S THERAPY SUPPORT LLC Check Total: 3,465.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Description Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

VAL1123 12/08/2023 EL COUNSELING SERVICES, NOVEMBER 2023 10 2122 6339 000 4040 4 42207 3,465.00 

Check Number: 93620 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/11/2023 Vendor: CHRISHAYES CHRIS HAYES Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Description Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20231211 12/11/2023 OFFICIAL FEE - HS BOYS BASKETBALL 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 125.00 

Check Number: 93621 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/11/2023 Vendor: CHRISHAYES CHRIS HAYES Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Description Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20231211-0001 12/11/2023 OFFICIAL FEE, HS GIRLS BASKETBALL 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 125.00 

V'20231211-0001 12/14/2023 OFFICIAL FEE, HS GIRLS BASKETBALL 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 (125.00) 

Check Number: 93622 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/11/2023 Vendor: DICKEYFARM DICKEY FARM SUPPLY INC CheokTotal: 597.18 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PQNumber Detail Description Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 
20231211 11/01/2023 BARVAC 7&CDT,VIRA SHIELD,IVERMECTIN, ETC 60 1411 641102710501 00000 597.18 

Check Number: 93623 Check Type: Check 'Check Date: 12/11/2023 Vendor: KINGSTONK1 KINGSTON K-14 SCHOOL Check Total: 150.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Description Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20231211 11/20/2023 KINGSTON 8TH GRADE INVITATIONAL 2023 10 142163980191050 1 00000 150.00 

Check Number: 93624 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/11/2023 Vendor: LANALABRUY LANA LABRUYRE Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Description Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20231211 12/11/2023 OFFICIAL FEE - HS BOYS BASKETBALL 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 125.00 

Check Number: 93625 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/11/2023 Vendor: LANALABRUY LANA LABRUYRE Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Description Chart qf Account Number Detail Amount 

20231211-0001 12/11/2023 OFFICIAL FEE - HS BOYS BASKETBALL 101421 6321 ODO 1050 1 00000 125.00 

V'20231211-0001 12/14/2023 OFFICIAL FEE - HS BOYS BASKETBALL 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 (125.00) 

Check Number: 93626 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/11/2023 Vendor: LANALABRUY LANA LABRUYRE Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Description Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20231211-0002 12/11/2023 OFFICIAL FEE, HS GIRLS BASKETBALL 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 125.00 

Check Number: 93627 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/11/2023 Vendor: MARCO MARCO Check Total: 327.49 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Description Chart qf Account Number Detail Amount 

INV11934478 12/07/2023 COPIER MAIN CNTRCT, 12/10/23 TO 01/09/24 10 23216339000 1050 3 00000 109.17 

INV11934478 12/07/2023 COPIER MAIN CNTRCT, 12/10/23 TO 01/09/24 10 2411 6339 ODO 1050 3 00000 109.16 

INV11934478 12/07/2023 COPIER MAIN CNTRCT, 12/10/23 TO 01/09/24 10 2411 6339 000 4040 3 00000 109.16 
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Checking Account: 
Check Number: 93628 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/11/2023 Vendor: NHCREHABMI NHC REHAB • MISSOURI Check Total: 429.25 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Description Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20231211 11/30/2023 EL OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY SERVICES 10 2162 6313 000 4040 112210 429.25 

Check Number: 93629 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/11/2023 Vendor: NOTTELMANN NOTTELMANN MUSIC COMPANY Check Total: 107.80 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Description Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

739231 11/08/2023 (2) REALFEEL RF6GM 6" PRACTICE PAD, BELL 60 1411 6411 023 1050 1 00000 58.80 

740044 11/16/2023 REPAIR OF CLARINET, SRL #854524 601411 641102310501 00000 35.00 

740510 11/21/2023 TRUMPET & TROMBONE WIRE SNAKES, MP 60141164110231050100000 14.00 
BRUSH 

Check Number: 93630 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/11/2023 Vendor: ODACSINC O.D.A.C.S. INC. Check Total: 60.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Description Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

52806 11/29/2023 ONE RANDOM EMPLOYEE DRUG TEST, 11/09/23 10 2552 6319 000 1050 1 00000 60.00 

Check Number: 93631 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/11/2023 Vendor: NICKRANDAZ NICK RANDAZZO Check Total: 95.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descriptlon Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20231211 12/11/2023 OFFICIAL FEE, JH BASKETBALL 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 95.00 

Check Number: 93632 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/11/2023 Vendor: NICKRANDAZ NICK RANDAZZO Check Total: 95.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Description Chart of Account Number Detail AIT)ount 

20231211-0001 12/11/2023 OFFICIAL FEE, JH BASKETBALL 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 .'95.00 

Check Number: 93633 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/11/2023 Vendor: SHAWNSUMME SHAWN SUMMERS Check Total: 95.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Description Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20231211 12/11/2023 OFFICIAL FEE, JH BASKETBALL 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 95.00 

Check Number: 93634 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/11/2023 Vendor: SHAWNSUMME SHAWN SUMMERS Check Total: 95.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Description Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20231211-0001 12/11/2023 OFFICIAL FEE, JH BASKETBALL 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 95.00 

Check Number: 93635 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/11/2023 Vendor: TODDAVARHA TODD VARHALLA Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Description Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20231211 12/11/2023 OFFICIAL FEE· HS BOYS BASKETBALL 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 125.00 

\{'20231211 12/14/2023 OFFICIAL FEE· HS BOYS BASKETBALL 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 (125.00) 

Check Number: 93636 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/11/2023 Vendor: TODDAVARHA TODDVARHALLA Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Pescriotion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20231211-0001 12/11/2023 OFFICIAL FEE, HS GIRLS BASKETBALL 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 125.00 

V'20231211-0001 12/14/2023 OFFICIAL FEE, HS GIRLS BASKETBALL 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 (125.00) 

Check Number: 93637 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/14/2023 Vendor: MASTERCARD MASTERCARD Check Total: 80,482.33 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Description Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

100288 11/14/2023 335-24 FUNDRAISER FOR PROM 601411641100210501 00000 893.01 

10961 11/12/2023 BOLT BLASTER & GRAFFITI ERASER 10 2552 6411 000 1050 1 00000 837.55 
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Checking Account: 
11198 11/14/2023 

11198 11/14/2023 

129686 10124/2023 

17113453 0711712023 

18099 1112112023 

20231211 11101/2023 

20231211 11108/2023 

20231211 11108/2023 

20231212 11/13/2023 

20231212 11/15/2023 

20231212 11/20/2023 

20231212 11/0612023 

20231212 11106/2023 

20231212 11106/2023 

20231212 11106/2023 

20231212 11/09/2023 

20231212 10/31/2023 

20231212 11117/2023 

20231212 11/16/2023 

20231212 11/09/2023 

20231212 1110712023 

20231212 11/0712023 

20231212 1110912023 

20231212 11/09/2023 

20231212 11109/2023 

20231212 11117/2023 

20231212 11111/2023 

20231212 11117/2023 

20231212 11/27/2023 

20231212 11/08/2023 

20231212 11/1412023 

20231212 10130/2023 

20231212 11/04/2023 

20231212-0001 1112712023 

20231212-0001 11109/2023 

1 

329-24 

329-24 

055-24 

355-24 

328-24 

328-24 

370-24 

354-24 

349-24 

369-24 

349-24 

333-24 

349-24 

342-24 

297-24 

341-24 

364-24 

BILL LIST DECEMBER 19, 2023 

BEGINNING TEACHER ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 
X1 

BEGINNING TEACHER ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 
X2 
CUSTOM SCHOOL APPAREL FOR STAFF 

(13) WIRELESS KEYBOARD & MOUSE SET 

2023 MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION 

PLANT (SYMPATHY) FOR STAFF MEMBER'S GD 

BINDER, MINTS, ETC 

COFFEE PODS, KLEENEX, PAPER TOWELS, 
ETC 

FOOD & ITEMS FOR PROSTART & FAGS 

LATE FEE - BASKETBALL OFFICIALS 

SIX STOOLS FOR PRESS BOX 

BALANCE ON PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 
DAY 

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY, 
11/06/2023 

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY, 
11/06/2023 

BALANCE ON PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 
DAY 

WATER & DISPENSER RENTAL, 10101-11/30 

MAAA SUPERINTENDENT MEETING - MEAL 

SPACE HEATER FOR BOOKKEEPER'S OFFICE 

STUDENT REWARDS ITEMS 

WATER& DISPENSER RENTAL, 10/01-11/30 

SAM'S CLUB MEMBERSHIP, 1 YR 

SAM'S CLUB MEMBERSHIP, 1 YR 

WATER & DISPENSER RENTAL, 10101-11/30 

TELEPHONE BILL, DUE 1111412023 

TELEPHONE BILL, DUE 1111412023 

SWEETENER PACKETS, AA BATTERIES 

TWO COMMERCIAL MOP BUCKET W/WRINGER 

SWIFFER REFILLS (PADS & SOLUTION) 

ELECTRIC BILL, BALLPARK LIGHTS 

NEW POWER SUPPLY FOR CAMERAS 

BAND CHRISTMAS MUSIC 

FULL REGISTRATION-NATIONAL CONVENTION 

LODGING FOR NATIONAL FFA CONVENTION 

VALLEY TOURNAMENT HOSPITALITY ROOM 
SUPP 

TELEPHONE BILL, DUE 12115/2023 

10 2214 6319 000 1050 3 00000 

10 2214 6319 000 4040 3 00000 

10 2311 6411 000 0000 2 00000 

10115164110001050442200 

601411641101510501 00000 

10 23116339000 0000 2 00000 

10 2311 64110000000 2 00000 

10 2321 6411 000 1050 3 00000 

101151 64110001050 3 00000 

10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 

101421 641100010501 00000 

10 2214 6339 000 1050 3 00000 

10 2214 6339 000 1050 3 00000 

1 o 2214 6339 ooo 4040 3 00000 

10 2214 6339 000 4040 3 00000 

10 2321 6339 000 1050 3 00000 

10 2321 6343 000 1050 3 00000 

10 2321 64110001050 3 00000 

10241164110001050300000 

1 o 2542 6339 ooo 1050 1 00000 

1 o 2542 6339 ooo 1050 1 00000 

1 o 2542 6339 ooo 4040 1 00000 

1 o 2542 6339 ooo 4040 1 00000 

10 2542 63610001050 1 00000 

10 2542 6361 000 4040 1 00000 

10 2542 6411 000 1050 1 00000 

10 2542 6411 000 1050 1 00000 

10 2542 6411 000 4040 1 00000 

10 2542 64810001050 1 00000 

1 o 2546 6411 ooo 4040 1 00000 

601411 641102310501 00000 

601411641104310501 00000 

601411641104310501 00000 

101421 64110001050 1 00000 

10 2542 6361 000 1050 1 00000 

User ID: TLW 

85.00 

170.00 

3,110.00 

396.89 

368.00 

50.00 

27.59 

125.37 

237.10 

50.00 

509.94 

740.26 

139.92 

• 139.92 

• 740.25 

90.40 

15.16 

67.49 

257.52 

128.00 

55.00 

55.00 

161.00 

683.80 

683.79 

79.84 

118.12 

127.16 

12.16 

500.00 

122.99 

600.00 

758.24 

557.82 

681.99 

https://3,110.00
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Checking Account: 
20231212-0001 11109/2023 

20231212-0001 11102/2023 

20231212-0001 11/02/2023 

20231212-0001 11127/2023 

20231212-0002 11/02/2023 

20231212-0002 11/01/2023 

20231212-0003 11/03/2023 

20231212-0003 11/01/2023 

20231213 11/29/2023 

20231213 11/01/2023 

20231213 11/01/2023 

20231213 11/01/2023 

20231213 10/31/2023 

20231213 11/26/2023 

20231213 11/08/2023 

20231213 1110812023 

20231213 1111712023 

20231213 11117/2023 

20231213 11117/2023 

20231213 11/17/2023 

20231213 11/08/2023 

20231213 11/18/2023 

23762408 11/1312023 

23762408 1111312023 

247032 0912512023 

251010 11/03/2023 

2558 11/07/2023 

2558 11/07/2023 

2558 11/07/2023 

2558 11/07/2023 

374-17459 11/30/2023 

391012 09/08/2023 

422171' 09/30/2023 

422171' 09130/2023 

51842 09106/2023 

51842 09/06/2023 

54827716 11112/2023 

630767-0 10/02/2023 

302-24 

302-24 

398-24 

382-24 

344-24 

344-24 

351-24 

319-24 

019-24' 

019-24' 

217-24 

255-24 

BILL LIST DECEMBER 19, 2023 

TELEPHONE BILL, DUE 12/1512023 

ONE MONEY BOX SAFE 

ONE MONEY BOX SAFE 
ELECTRIC BILL, CONCESSION STAND 

RESUME PAPER 

ELECTRIC BILL, BALLPARK LIGHTS 

WOODEN CRAFT STICKS, GLUE STICK ROLLS 

ELECTRIC BILL, CONCESSION STAND 

ITEMS FOR PROSTART,INT'L FOODS&JH FAGS 

FIRST NET CELL PHONE FOR SPED DIRECTOR 

FIRST NET CELL PHONE FOR SPED DIRECTOR 

TEST DEVICES (5 MONTHS) 

PLANT (SYMPATHY) FOR STAFF MBR'S FAMILY 

MONTHLY ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 

ELECTRIC BILL, DUE 1112112023 

ELECTRIC BILL, DUE 1112112023 
MONTHLY ALARM MONITORING - BUS GARAGE 

MONTHLY ALARM MONITORING - CONCESSION 
ST 

MONTHLY ALARM MONITORING-CENTRAL 
OFFICE 

MONTHLY ALARM MONITORING- PRESCHOOL 

ELECTRIC BILL, DUE 11/21/2023 
CHOCOLATE MILK & ORANGE JUICE - FFA 
MEAL 

WISC-V Q-GLOBAL SCORING SUBSCRIPTION 

WISC-V Q-GLOBAL SCORING SUBSCRIPTION 

HOSE CLAMPS FOR BUSES 

BUS PARTS 

SYSTEM FOR SUCCESS 

SYSTEM FOR SUCCESS 

CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT 

CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT 

MO FIRST YEAR TEACHERS INDUCTION PRGM 

BEEF STICKS FOR FUNDRAISER FOR E-
SPORTS 
SUPPLIES FOR PBS & HBS 

SUPPLIES FOR PBS & HBS 

CONDUCT DRINKING WATER SAMPLING 

CONDUCT DRINKING WATER SAMPLING 

BOOKFLIX RENEWAL, 11112/23-11111/24 

COPY PAPER, PENCIL SHARPENER, LABELS 

10 2542 6361 000 4040 1 00000 

10 2542 6411 000 1050 1 00000 

10 2542 6411 000 4040 1 00000 

10 2542 6481 000 1050 1 00000 

10115164110001050300000 

10 2542 6481 000 1050 1 00000 

10115164110001050300000 

10 2542 64810001050 1 00000 

10115164110001050300000 

10 12216339000 1050 1 12210 

10 12216339000 4040 1 12210 

10 2311 6339 000 0000 2 00000 

10 2311 6339 000 0000 2 00000 

10 2321 6412 000 1050 3 00000 

10 2542 64810001050 1 00000 

1o2542 6481 ooo 4040 1 00000 

10 2546 6339 000 1050 1 00000 

10 2546 6339 000 1050 1 00000 

10 2546 6339 000 1050 1 00000 

10 2546 6339 000 4040 1 00000 

10 2552 6481 000 1050 1 00000 

601411 641104310501 00000 

10 1221 64110001050 112210 
10122164110004040112210 

1o2552 6411 ooo 1050 1 00000 

10 2552 6411 000 1050 1 00000 

10 12216343000 1050 112210 

10 12216343000 4040 112210 

10 2214 6319 000 1050 3 00000 
10 2214 6319 000 4040 3 00000 

1o2411 6339 ooo 1050 3 00000 

60141164110411050100000 

101151 64110001050 3 00000 

10 1371 64110001050 1 00000 

10 2542 6339 000 1050 1 00000 

10 2542 6339 000 4040 1 00000 

10 2222 6451 000 4040 1 00000 

10111164110004040300000 

User ID: TLW 

681.99 

139.99 

139.99 

126.68 

52.98 

16.81 

117.97 

58.77 

106.70 

24.68 

24.69 

929.39 

80.00 

19.99 

2,318.64 

2,558.13 

52.99 

52.99 

52.99 

52.99 

193.60 

11.50 

29.70 

29.70 

109.19 

191.07 

450.00 

450.00 

450.00 

450.00 

110.00 

708.00 

198.75 

1,356.75 

2,542.50 

2,542.50 

895.00 

469.67 
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Checking Account: 
65813 10/04/2023 LEGAL SERVICES, SEPTEMBER 2023 10 23116317000 0000 2 00000 330.00 

6620254-1840-8 11/03/2023 MONTHLY TRASH SERVICE, 11/1/23-11/30/23 10 2542 6336 000 1050 1 00000 357.48 

6620254-1840-8 11/03/2023 MONTHLY TRASH SERVICE, 11/1/23-11/30/23 10 2542 6336 000 4040 1 00000 357.48 

66377 11/06/2023 LEGAL SERVICES, OCTOBER 2023 10231163170000000200000 440.00 

90780638 09/26/2023 209-24 GRADES 4 & 5 - (13) READY MATH 10 1111 6431 000 4040 3 00000 320.45 
WORKBOOKS 

B17048182 06/28/2023 042-24 BELKIN BULK CABLE & NETWORK CONNECTOR 10 2542 6412 000 1050 1 00000 81.48 

B17048182 06/28/2023 042-24 BELKIN BULK CABLE & NETWORK CONNECTOR 10 2542 6412 000 4040 1 00000 81.47 

B17086873 07/10/2023 043-24 DELL PRECISION 2660 TOWER CORE 17 40 1151 6543 000 1050 3 00000 2,268.26 

B17138888 07/24/2023 054-24 VIDEO/AUDIO SPLITTER - 4 PORTS 10 2546 6412 000 1050 1 00000 24.56 

B17154237 07/25/2023 053-24 TWO BLACK TONER CARTRIDGES FOR 10 2542 6412 000 1050 1 00000 48.91 
PRINTER 

B17154237 07/25/2023 053-24 TWO BLACK TONER CARTRIDGES FOR 10 2542 6412 000 4040 1 00000 48.91 
PRINTER 

B17220710 08/09/2023 088-24 50 FT HDMI CABLE FOR SECURITY CAMERA 10 2546 6412 000 1050 1 00000 41.46 

B17257024 08/18/2023 055-24' (13) NEWLINE ON-BOARD COMPUTERS 10115164110001050442200 9,807.72 

B17257024 08/18/2023 055-24' (13) NEWLINE INTERACTIVE TV PANELS 40 1151 6544 395 1050 4 42200 20,828.86 

B17257931 08/18/2023 124-24 (2) WIRELESS KEYBOARD & MOUSE SET 1011116412000 4040 3 00000 64.98 

B17257931 08/18/2023 124-24 (3) WIRELESS KEYBOARD & MOUSE SET 1011516412000 1050 3 00000 97.47 

B17264137 08/21/2023 139-24 (4) TONER CARTRIDGES - PRESCHOOL 10 3512 6412 000 4040 1 00000 • 288.57 
PRINTER 

B17382513 09/19/2023 140-24 (3) NEWLINE CLEANING KITS FOR TV PANELS 10111164120004040 3 00000 50.01 

B17416284 09/26/2023 219-24 (9) INK CARTRIDGES FOR CLASSROOM 10115164120001050 3 00000 640.74 
PRINTER 

B17452460 10/05/2023 140-24* (6) NEWLINE RS/RS+ SERIES STYLUS 10 11116412000 4040 3 00000 83.52 

INV/2023/13346 11/15/2023 338-24 (14) ROLLS OF COLORED PAPER 10111164110004040300000 492.44 

MO037 4-2023-11 11/17/2023 352-24 SPRING 2023 ENTRY FEES (DUE PREVIOUS SY) 60 1411 6411 043 1050 1 00000 45.00 

NAIN-041217 10/24/2023 REGISTRATION FOR CPI TRAINING, 12/12/23 10 2546 6319 000 1050 1 00000 2,824.50 

NAIN-041217 10/24/2023 REGISTRATION FOR CPI TRAINING, 12/12/23 10 2546 6319 000 4040 1 00000 2,824.50 

ORDER#10402181 09/18/2023 346-24 RENEWAL OF 2 RAZ PLUS SUBSCRIPTIONS 10122164110004040112210 482.00 

ORDER #10402181 09/18/2023 346-24 RENEWAL OF 11 RAZ PLUS SUBSCRIPTIONS 10125164115104040445100 2,651.00 

ORDER #1050933 11/08/2023 TACTICAL ENHANCED MULTI-THREAT VEST 10 2546 6411 000 1050 1 00000 394.00 

ORDER #1050933 11/08/2023 TACTICAL ENHANCED MULTI-THREAT VEST 10 2546 6411 000 4040 1 00000 394.00 

ORDER #21181172 11/29/2023 362-24 THREE INK CARTRIDGES FOR POSTAGE 10 2542 6361 000 1050 1 00000 167.97 
METER 

ORDER#21181172 11/29/2023 362-24 THREE INK CARTRIDGES FOR POSTAGE 10 2542 6361 000 4040 1 00000 167.97 
METER 

R100805582 10/31/2023 MONTHLY CYLINDER RENTAL 10115164110001050300000 37.28 

RECEIPT #1255-1701 11/08/2023 330-24 MO BASKETBALL COACHES ASSOC 10 1421 63710001050 1 00000 110.00 
MEMBERSHIP 

REGISTRATION# 54662 11/21/2023 356-24 DISTRICT LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE 2024 601411 641101510501 00000 370.00 

TRAN# 9010921 11/29/2023 FUEL FOR SCHOOL VAN, 11/29/2023 10 2552 6486 000 0000 1 00000 30.02 

TRAN# 9019727 10/31/2023 FUEL FOR SCHOOL VAN 10 2552 6486 000 0000 1 00000 47.50 
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Checking Account: 1 
TRANS# 28535 11/16/2023 368-24 STUDENT REWARDS ITEMS 10241164110001050300000 8.25 

Check Number: 93638 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/12/2023 Vendor: NICKRANDA2 NICK RANDA2ZO Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice Nymber Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20231212 12/12/2023 OFFICIAL FEE, HS BASKETBALL 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 125.00 

Check Number: 93653 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/13/2023 Vendor: CHRISHAYES CHRIS HAYES Check Total: 75.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PQ Number Detail De~J;;;rigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amgunl 

20231213 12/13/2023 OFFICIAL FEE, HS BASKETBALL - ADDITIONAL 101421 63210001050 1 00000 75.00 

Check Number: 93655 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/13/2023 Vendor: LANALABRUY LANA LABRUYRE Check Total: 75.00 

Invoice Num!;!er Invoice Date PONtJmber Detail Descrigtion Chart of Accou □t NumQec Detail Amount 

20231213 12/13/2023 OFFICIAL FEE, HS BASKETBALL - ADDITIONAL 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 75.00 

Check Number: 93656 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/13/2023 Vendor: PRINTINGCO THE PRINTING CO Check Total: 1,168.86 

Invoice NumQer Invoice Date PQNumber O§ts:iil Oe§crigtion Chart of Account Number Ds!iail Amount 

N223209 12/12/2023 BUS INSPECTION BOOKS W/WRAPAROUND 10 2552 6411 000 1050 1 00000 1,168.86 
COVER 

Check Number: 93657 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/13/2023 Vendor: NICKRANDA2 NICK RANDA2ZO Check Total: 75.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PQ Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

Check Number: 93700 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/13/2023 Vendor: NICKRANDA2 NICK RANDA2ZO Check Total: 75.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

Check Number: 93701 Check Type: Check Check Date: 12/13/2023 Vendor: NICKRANDA2 NICK RANDA2ZO Check Total: 75.00 

Invoice Nymber Invoice Date PQNymber Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20231213 12/13/2023 OFFICIAL FEE, HS BASKETBALL -ADDITIONAL 10 1421 63210001050 1 00000 75.00 

*Denotes Expensed Invoice Item Checking Account 10: Total without Voids: 260,903.26 


